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Round Coupe Plate

DUDSON

Harvest Green looks great on its own or you can mix and
match with all the other colours in the Harvest palette to
create your own unique style. Green is a great colour for
displaying fresh ingredients, creating visually exciting plates of

food.

PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img Item Number

991006-GN

991008-GN

991010-GN

991011-GN

Description

Round
Coupe Plate
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Diameter Colour Range

165mm

217mm

260mm

288mm

Harvest
Green

Harvest
Green
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Green
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Green

Brand

Dudson

Dudson

Dudson

Dudson

Material

Vitrified
Ceramic

Vitrified
Ceramic

Vitrified
Ceramic

Vitrified
Ceramic
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Features

Vitrified, 5 Year Edge
Chip Warranty

Vitrified, 5 Year Edge
Chip Warranty

Vitrified, 5 Year Edge
Chip Warranty

Vitrified, 5 Year Edge
Chip Warranty
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